
Details regarding compliance of the conditions on each proposal 
Project number and name (As in the abstract at 2 above): 
i. Compensatory notification of PA recommended in the proposal (identified extent and location): 
ii. Details of compliance: (Please give location, extent, forest type, status of forest and notification 

details): 
 

SL 
No. 

Condition(as provided 
in the minutes) 

Implementing 
agency 

Date of 
compliance 

Reasons for non 
compliance/shortfall 
in compliance 

Period 
proposed for 
compliance 

1. Not Applicable in our Case 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

 
 

Verified and found correct 

Chief Wildlife Warden 

Project Proponent 

 


